Dossard

178
177
181
189
179
170
171
185
186
180

184
174
175
189
173
182
183
176
188
187

160
159
150
161
162
166

154
151
153
167
152
155
156
165

164
163

Classt

©CoOoO~NO U WNPE

[EnY
o

OO ~NO UL WNPE

[EnY
o

OO hAs WN PR

oO~NO O WNBE

[EnY

CYCLO-CROSS EPENOY
CATEGORIE : JEUNES
VELO CLUB VALDAHON
SAMEDI 4 OCTOBRE 2014

Nom

REGAZZONI
GALLEZOT
ROLLEE
LABBE
SIMONIN
VIVOT
MEINZEL
WHILSEM
LOUISON
FAIVRE

WHILSEM
ROLLEE
VALNET
PERIN
DUBAIL
GALLEZOT
ROUSSEL
VIVOT
VIVOT
VAILLET

MONTMILLON
FRICHET
VUILLIER
LEMETAYER
MONROLIN
GUTH

ROUSSEL
CHAMPENOIS
ROLLEE
ROUSSEAU
MONTAGNON
VIVOT
NOIRJEAN
MOUREY

BONJOUR
VUILLIER

Prénom Club
MINIME
Baptiste VELO CLUB ORNANS
Lucien V.C.DE MONTBELIARD
Thibault VELO CLUB DOLOIS
Claude VTT BEAUCOURT
Antoine VTT CHAZOT
Louis VC VALDAHON VAL DE VENNES
Brice S.C.ARINTHOD FOYER RURAL
Lucas VC DOLOIS
Adrien
Emile VC VALDAHON VAL DE VENNES
BENJAMIN
Lucas VC DOLOIS
Gabin ROUE D"OR NOIDANS
Hugo V.C.DE MONTBELIARD
Louis
Thomas A.C. RUDIPONTAIN
Electa V.C.DE MONTBELIARD
Robin JURA CYCLISME PAYS DU REVERMONT
Alexis VC VALDAHON VAL DE VENNES
Etienne VC VALDAHON VAL DE VENNES
Victor
PUPILLE
Yannis V.C.DE MONTBELIARD
Gabin V.C.DE MONTBELIARD
Axel EC STEPHANOIS
Leo HERICOURT 2 ROUES
Joris JURA CYCLISME PAYS DU REVERMONT
Lucie ACT BELFORT
POUSSIN
Nolane JURA CYCLISME PAYS DU REVERMONT
Tom V.C.C. MORTEAU MONTBENOIT
Armand ROUE DOR NOIDANS
Thomas JURA CYCLISME PAYS DU REVERMONT
Titoine V.C.DE MONTBELIARD
Glenn VC VALDAHON VAL DE VENNES
Jules VC VALDAHON VAL DE VENNES
Gabrielle V,C, DE MONTBELIARD
PRE LICENCIE

Lois EC BAUME LES DAMES
Léanna EC STEPHANOIS
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